
McDaniel College    Name:      
Department of Economics & Business   
Major Checklist*       Class:    
      

FOUNDATION COURSES. (Required for all 
students majoring in an Economics/Business Program) 
    
 Principles of Economics  ECO 2201 
 Elementary Statistics  STA 2215 
 Statistical Methods  STA 2216 
 Intermediate Microeconomics  ECO 3303 
 Intermediate Macroeconomics  ECO 3320 
 Mathematics (4 hours) 
ONE from: 

Public Speaking  COM 1110 
Journalism  ENG 1103 
Advanced Composition   ENG 2208 

 

Professional Communication   ENG 2212
      
 
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MAJOR.  In 
addition to the foundation courses, the following are 
required for the Business Administration major: 
 
 Principles of Accounting I  BUA 1101 
 Principles of Accounting II  BUA 1102 
Economics Elective.  ONE from: 

American Economic History  ECO 3305 
Economic Development  ECO 3326 
Industrial Organization  ECO 3327 
International Economics  ECO 3304 
International Finance ECO 3xxx 
Managerial Economics  ECO 3324 
Mathematical Economics  ECO 4312 

 

Money & Financial Markets  ECO 4310 
Finance and Accounting Elective.  ONE from: 
 Advanced Accounting  BUA 3301 

Auditing   BUA 2213 
Corporate Finance  BUA 4323 
Cost Accounting  BUA 2215 
Intermediate Accounting  BUA 2201 
Investments  BUA 3307 

 

Tax Accounting  BUA 2212 
Business Elective.  ONE from: 
 Entrepreneurship  BUA 2211 

Ethics and Business   BUA 2210 
Legal Environment of Business  BUA 2205 
Managing Systems in the Macro Env.  BUA 3325

 

Principles of Management  BUA 2214 
 Principles of Marketing  BUA 2209 
 Psychology in the Workplace  BUA 3220 
 Public Administration  BUA 3305 
Capstone.  ONE from: 
 Corporate Finance  BUA 4323 
 Managerial Economics  BUA 3324 
 Money and Financial Markets  ECO 4310 

ECONOMICS MAJOR.  In addition to the foundation 
courses, the following are required for the Economics 
major: 
 
Electives.  THREE from: 

American Economic History  ECO 3305 
Economic Development  ECO 3326 
Industrial Organization  ECO 3327 
International Economics  ECO 3304 
International Finance ECO 3xxx 
Managerial Economics  ECO 3324 
Mathematical Economics  ECO 4312 
Money & Financial Markets  ECO 4310 

Capstone. 
History of Economic Thought  ECO 4405 

 
 
DUAL MAJOR IN ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION.  In addition to the requirements 
for the Business Administration major, add: 
 

History of Economic Thought  ECO 4405
One Economics Elective  Course: 

     
 
DOUBLE MAJOR:   ECONOMICS / BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION. In addition to requirements for the 
Dual Major in Economics and Business Administration, add: 
 

One Economics Elective  Course: 
_______________________________________________ 
 
ADDITIONAL WORK IN 
ECONOMICS/BUSINESS. 
 

Junior Reading List  ECO 3387 
Senior Reading List  ECO 4487 
Independent Study/Senior Thesis.   
BUA, ECO 2298…/BUA, ECO 4490  Credits:
Internship.  BUA 2295…  Credits: 

 
 
NOTES: 
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* Minor checklist on reverse  
McDaniel College   
Department of Economics & Business 
Minor Checklist* 

Name:      
 
 Class:     

  
 
ACCOUNTING MINOR. 
 
 Principles of Accounting I  BUA 1101 
 Principles of Accounting II  BUA 1102 
 Intermediate Accounting I  BUA 2201 
 Intermediate Accounting II  BUA 2202 
At least TWO from: 

Advanced Accounting  BUA 3301 
Auditing  BUA 2213 
Cost Accounting BUA 2215 

 

Legal Environment of Business  BUA 2205
 Tax Accounting  BUA 2212 
 
 
ECONOMICS MINOR. 
    
 Principles of Economics  ECO 2201 
 Elementary Statistics  STA 2215 
 Intermediate Microeconomics  ECO 3303 
 Intermediate Macroeconomics  ECO 3320 
TWO from: 

American Economic History  ECO 3305 
Economic Development  ECO 3326 
History of Economic Thought  ECO 4405
Industrial Organization  ECO 3327 
International Economics  ECO 3304 
International Finance ECO 3xxx 
Managerial Economics  ECO 3324 
Mathematical Economics  ECO 4312 

 

Money & Financial Markets  ECO 4310 
 
 
 

 
 
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MINOR.   
 

Principles of Accounting I  BUA 1101 
Principles of Accounting II  BUA 1102 
Principles of Economics  ECO 2201 
Elementary Statistics  STA 2215 

ONE from: 
Advanced Accounting  BUA 3301 
Auditing   BUA 2213 
Corporate Finance  BUA 4323 
Cost Accounting  BUA 2215 
Entrepreneurship  BUA 2211 
Ethics and Business   BUA 2210 
Intermediate Accounting  BUA 2201 
Investments  BUA 3307 
Legal Environment of Business  BUA 2205 
Managerial Economics  BUA 3324 
Managing Systems in the Macro Env. BUA 3325
Principles of Management  BUA 2214 
Principles of Marketing   BUA 2209 
Psychology in the Workplace  BUA 3220 
Public Administration  BUA 3305 

ONE from:  
(no repeat selections from previous category) 

Corporate Finance  BUA 4323 
Intermediate Micro  ECO 3303 
Managerial Economics  BUA 3324 
Money and Financial Markets  ECO 4310 
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